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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 20.03.2004.

Latvijas sieviesu izlase

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Apsite Amanda 26.04.1973.
A |Balode Aija 23.11.1974.
A [Liepina Olita 20.12.1974.
A |Brante Liene 08.07.1981.
A |Zake Linda 08.03.1974.
A [Sakne Aija 10.01.1972.
U |Koka lveta 09.03.1982.
U |Zirdzina Agnese 02.01.1981.
U |Rukmane Sintija 19.04.1975.
U [Bicevska llze 17.09.1988.
U |Verhoustinska Anna 11.07.1977.
U |Mihejenko Julija 05.10.1987.
U [Mihejeva Aina 04.06.1985.
U |Camane Sintija 23.10.1980.
U |Lukaséevica Inguna 19.09.1974.
U |Karpova Jelena 25.10.1971.

Sagatavots 09.01.2026. 05:01:06

’age not foupd

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

1. maina
Ne [ ] ne[ ]
Ne [ ]

2. maina
Ne [ ] ne[ ]
Ne [ ]

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Geca Miljone Inese Treneris

2 Andrisevska Lolita Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




